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Armoire a tiroirs - 310x180x550 (24 tiroirs L-
02)

Small parts storage cabinets meet the requirements of demanding professional use in
industrial facilities, stores, workshops, warehouses, hospitals, pharmacies and schools.
The design of our storage cabinets is timeless and durable. It have been designed to
withstand normal use and transport. Items that are used reqularly are easely accessible
in these cabinets which can be kept on tabletops, mounted on walls using screws and
stacked on turntables or cabinet racks.



Code produit

Code EAN

Largeur mm

Profondeur en mm

Hauteur en mm

Largeur du colis en mm

Profondeur du colis en
mm

Hauteur du colis en
mm

Poids de I'emballage

Quantité de
conditionnement

ESD

Compatible salle
Blanche

Tolérance de
température C

Accessoires inclus

Accessoires disponibles

Code teinte RAL

Nom de la couleur

Convient pour la
famille de produits

Matériau des ossatures

552-3

6416763082315

310

180

550

320

190

570

6.1

Non

Non

-20...+55°C

Drawer L-02 (24 pcs) and self-adhesive labels 3196

Séparateur transversal V-02 (5 piéces/tiroir), séparations
longitudinales V-012 (3 pieces/tiroir), rotatif de table PTP-5, rotatif
12-550, desserte d’armoire BT-550

RAL7016

Gris

Polypropylene teinté (PP)



Années de garantie 5

Strong polypropylene frame, galvanised steel shelves, crystal clear

autres ,
polystyrene drawers with self-adhesive labels.



